
             
 

        BOARD MEETING DATES   
AUGUST, 2024 TO JUNE, 2025 

 Closed Session start time: 2:00 p.m. 
Regular meeting start time: 3:30 p.m. 

      
AUGUST/SEPTEMBER, 2024 
 Monday, August 26, 2024   Regular meeting    2:00 p.m. 
 Monday, September 16, 2024  Regular meeting     2:00 p.m. 
   
OCTOBER, 2024 
 Monday, October 21, 2024  Regular meeting   2:00 p.m. 

 
NOVEMBER, 2024 
 Friday, November 22, 2024  Trustee Orientation/Board Seminar/ 

      Professional Development   9:00 a.m. 
 Monday, November 25, 2024  Organizational/Regular meetings   2:00 p.m. 
 
DECEMBER, 2024 
 Monday, December 9, 2024  Regular meeting   2:00 p.m. 
 
JANUARY, 2025 
 Monday, January 13, 2025  Regular meeting    2:00 p.m. 

 
FEBRUARY, 2025 
 Monday, February 10, 2025  Regular meeting     2:00 p.m. 
 
MARCH, 2025 
 Monday, March 24, 2025   Regular meeting     2:00 p.m. 

  
APRIL, 2025 
 Monday, April 14, 2025   Regular meeting     2:00 p.m. 
 
MAY, 2025 
 Monday, May 12, 2025   Regular meeting     2:00 p.m. 
 
JUNE, 2025 
 Monday, June 9, 2025   June Recognition Event   5:45 p.m. 
 Monday, June 16, 2025   Regular meeting     2:00 p.m. 


